Individuals - Under 17 Men

Best Combined Eventer - Under 17 Men

Best Sprint, Endurance, Jump and Throw Score Total

1 2077 Adam Hoole

2 1822 Alister MacKay

3 1730 Kyle McAulay

4 1499 William Hodi

5 1335 Ross Morgan

6 1020 Shay Regan

7 1016 Imran Hossain

8 918 Reuben Macintyre

9 825 Gordon Manson
10 809 Jack Patton
11 791 Gavin Withers
12 776 Dean Murdoch
13 764 Danny Gracie
14 758 Reuben Nairne
15 720 Segae Ugbe
16 719 Blayne Wright
17 714 Sean Stewart
18 702 Harry Lloyd McGill
19 671 Alastair Marshall
20 670 Finlay Waugh
21 669 Brodie Young
22 651 Duncan MacDonald
23 650 David Addison
24 630 Harris Paterson
25 627 Peter Bradshaw
26 622 Alex Ellen
27 620 Lewis Hannigan
28 619 Fabian Despinoy
29 618 Kyle Wilkinson
30 617 Ben Sharpe
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Team East Lothian AC
Ross County AC

VP Glasgow AC

Nairn AAAC
Whitemoss AAC
Shetland AAC
Edinburgh AC
Cumbernauld AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Kilmarnock H AC

Elgin AAC

Annan and District AC
Giffnock North AC
Montrose D AC
Giffnock North AC
Pitreavie AAC
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Livingston AC

Giffnock North AC
Airdrie Harriers
Inverness Harriers AAC
Corstorphine AAC
Giffnock North AC
Inverclyde AC

Ross County AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Edinburgh AC

Elgin AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
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Individuals - Under 17 Men
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614
613
611
611
609
607
605
603
602
591
588
583
582
578
567
564
564
561
559
555
553
552
551
543
542
537
536
535
529
526
524
523

Ben Sandilands
Aidan Brindley
Cameron Forbes
Victor Jude-Eze

Sol Stewart

Liam Brown

Kasper Lemvig-Allan
Gabriel McFarlane
Campbell Laird
Lucas Cairns
Toluwaleyi Samuel Okpaje
Josh Smith

Samuel Griffin
Lewis Watt

Harry Henriksen
Finn Douglas
Ruaridh Elder
Thomas Ashley
Alastair Mitchell
Hugh Morrow
Oliver Maher

Euan Wond

Murray Fotheringham
Ross O'Brien
Alexander Poustie-Williamson
Harris Finlayson
Euan Maciver

Luke Mccabe

Lewis Dow

Connor Fraser
Jamie O'Connor

Shaun MacDonald

Fife AC

North Ayrshire AC
Edinburgh AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
VP Glasgow AC
Montrose D AC
Edinburgh AC

Ross County AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Edinburgh AC
Kilmarnock H AC
Aberdeen AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Lasswade AC

Tweed Leader Jed Track (TLIT)
Pitreavie AAC

Glasgow School of Sport
Kilmarnock H AC
Edinburgh AC

Giffnock North AC
Falkirk Vic H

Giffnock North AC
Giffnock North AC
Edinburgh AC
Shettleston Harriers
Livingston AC
Cumbernauld AAC
Central AC

Shetland AAC

VP Glasgow AC

Aberdeen AAC
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Individuals - Under 17 Men
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521
519
514
514
512
510
507
504
501
497
496
495
488
488
487
485
484
484
483
482
476
475
468
464
463
462
461
457
451
449
445
434

James Connelly
Ethan Carolan
Aidan O'Hara
Ethan Tulloch
Stephen Johnston
Ryan Duncan
Finlay Macdonald
Josh Hodgson
Lachlan Gray
Gregor Collins
Cameron Dickson
Ben Charles Sutherland
Alasdair McMonagle
Peter Scott

Lewis Hainey
Ethan McColgan
Adam Leighton
Ciaran Hogg

Jack Petrie
Fergus Reid
Conor Gourley
Hamish Anderson
Finlay Ross-Davie
Anthony Petrie
Fraser Morris
Murray Paterson
Angus Smith

Blair Milne

Ewan Purves
Jacob Luc

Callan Hogarth
Robin Snedden

Garscube Harriers
Giffnock North AC
Fife AC

Shetland AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Livingston AC
North Uist AAC
Fife AC

Edinburgh AC
Gala Harriers
Lasswade AC
Falkirk Vic H
Cumbernauld AAC
Fife AC

Inverclyde AC
Dundee HH
Lasswade AC
Inverclyde AC
Shetland AAC
Springburn Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
East Kilbride AC
Garscube Harriers
Shetland AAC
Livingston AC

Fife AC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Moray RR

Gala Harriers
Giffnock North AC
Falkirk Vic H

Inverness Harriers AAC

scottishathletics ;r’



Individuals - Under 17 Men
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427
424
422
422
419
417
413
408
404
402
401
399
399
395
395
388
374
371
365
361
356
355
353
351
345
329
322
319
315
314
309
308

Scott Rendall
Danny McPake
Ben Chatham
Calum Little
Danny Bryden
David Rose
Patrick Doyle
Matthew Joss
Alex Connell
Kyle Sutherland
Logan Campbell
Angus Lallah
Jack Mackinnon
Lewis Maclver
Paul Atkinson
Muir Gillespie
Gregor Campbell
Nathan Smith
Alasdair Fraser
Kian Mcconville
David Campbell
Aidyn McMahon
Josh Law

Davie Houston
Ewan Spink
George Harrand
Adam Hannah
Archie Yeaman
Luke Johnston
Euan Rollo
Simon Orue-Okiti

James Grant

Orkney AC

Ross County AC
Glasgow School of Sport
Falkirk Vic H

Annan and District AC
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Dundee HH

Kilbarchan AAC

Ross County AC
Livingston AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Cambuslang Harriers
Livingston AC
Cumbernauld AAC
Edinburgh AC
Shettleston Harriers
Kilmarnock H AC
North Uist AAC
Giffnock North AC
Shetland AAC
Kilmarnock H AC
Inverclyde AC
Nithsdale AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
VP Glasgow AC

VP Glasgow AC
Dundee HH

VP Glasgow AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverclyde AC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
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Individuals - Under 17 Men
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305
304
301
300
300
299
298
298
294
291
289
289
288
288
287
283
280
280
279
279
276
274
269
265
263
251
249
232
207

Oliver Holden
Robbie Woods
Aiden Johnston
Angus McDonald
Felix Sukhram
Angus Chandler
Ewan Stevenson
Malcolm Mclure
Sam Lindsay
Kyle Macfarlane
Jack Dinsdale

Matthew Stewart

Matthew Macleod

Robbie Anderson
Ewan Tait
Callum Dowell
Alasdair Nunn
Jordan O'Neill
Ben Johnston
Joshua Milne
Finn Hancock
Jamie Barber
Ben Crumley
Jonathan Faulks
Adam Grieve
Matthew Baker

Shaun Wiseman

Cameron MacDonald

Thomas Burnett

Central AC
Cambuslang Harriers
Falkirk Vic H

Livingston AC
Shetland AAC

Team East Lothian AC
Orkney AC
Dunfermline TF C
Kilmarnock H AC
Pitreavie AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Glasgow School of Sport
Stornoway RAC
Airdrie Harriers
Orkney AC

Orkney AC

Aberdeen AAC

East Kilbride AC
Pitreavie AAC

Moray RR

Orkney AC

Orkney AC

Falkirk Vic H

Falkirk Vic H

Falkirk Vic H

Inverness Harriers AAC
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
East Kilbride AC

Inverness Harriers AAC
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Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores

1 1816 Ben Sandilands

2 1599 Lewis Watt

3 1568 Alastair Marshall

4 1553 Peter Bradshaw

5 1510 Ross O'Brien

6 1506 Samuel Griffin

7 1450 Jack Patton

8 1431 Lucas Cairns

9 1407 Euan Wond
10 1392 Alasdair McMonagle
11 1334  Ben Charles Sutherland
12 1289 Harry Lloyd McGill
13 1284  Fergus Reid
14 1218 Fraser Morris
15 1210 David Addison
16 1089 Harris Paterson
17 1050 Lewis Dow
18 1042 Jack Mackinnon
19 1036 Ruaridh Elder
20 1033 Shaun MacDonald
21 974 Harry Henriksen
22 934 Hamish Anderson
23 907 Ethan Carolan
24 903 Conor Gourley
25 849 Robbie Anderson
26 843 Callan Hogarth
27 831 Jacob Luc
28 804 Matthew Stewart
29 793 Lewis Hainey
30 741 Danny Bryden
31 700 Gregor Campbell
32 683 Blayne Wright
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Individuals - Under 17 Men

Individuals By Event Group - Endurance Under 17 Men

Fife AC

Aberdeen AAC
Livingston AC
Inverclyde AC
Giffnock North AC
Aberdeen AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Falkirk Vic H
Cumbernauld AAC
Falkirk Vic H
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Springburn Harriers
Livingston AC
Corstorphine AAC
Giffnock North AC
Central AC
Cambuslang Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Lasswade AC

East Kilbride AC
Giffnock North AC
Pitreavie AAC

Airdrie Harriers
Falkirk Vic H

Giffnock North AC
Glasgow School of Sport
Inverclyde AC

Annan and District AC
Shettleston Harriers

Giffnock North AC
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Individuals - Under 17 Men
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620
619
602
555
521
497
488
485
468
461
457
451
424
422
413
402
388
371
361
357
353
351
345
314
308
305
304
299
298
298
294
291
280
279

Lewis Hannigan
Fabian Despinoy
Campbell Laird
Hugh Morrow
James Connelly
Gregor Collins
Peter Scott
Ethan McColgan
Finlay Ross-Davie
Angus Smith
Blair Milne
Gordon Manson
Danny McPake
Calum Little
Patrick Doyle
Kyle Sutherland
Muir Gillespie
Nathan Smith
Kian Mcconville
Duncan MacDonald
Josh Law

Davie Houston
Ewan Spink
Euan Rollo
James Grant
Oliver Holden
Robbie Woods
Angus Chandler
Malcolm Mclure
Ewan Stevenson
Sam Lindsay
Kyle Macfarlane
Alasdair Nunn

Ben Johnston

Kilbarchan AAC
Edinburgh AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Edinburgh AC
Garscube Harriers
Gala Harriers

Fife AC

Dundee HH

Garscube Harriers
Inverness Harriers AAC
Moray RR

Inverness Harriers AAC
Ross County AC

Falkirk Vic H

Pitreavie AAC

Ross County AC
Edinburgh AC
Kilmarnock H AC
Giffnock North AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverclyde AC
Nithsdale AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Central AC
Cambuslang Harriers
Team East Lothian AC
Dunfermline TF C
Orkney AC

Kilmarnock H AC
Pitreavie AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Pitreavie AAC
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Individuals - Under 17 Men

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

279
276
273
265
265
263
253
249
235
232
211
209
190
178

Joshua Milne
Finn Hancock
Thomas Burnett
Jonathan Faulks
Alex Ellen
Adam Grieve
Ben Sharpe
Shaun Wiseman

Alister MacKay

Cameron MacDonald

Anthony Petrie
Jack Petrie
David Campbell

Adam Hoole

Moray RR

Orkney AC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Falkirk Vic H

Ross County AC

Falkirk Vic H

Inverness Harriers AAC
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Ross County AC

East Kilbride AC
Shetland AAC
Shetland AAC
Shetland AAC

Team East Lothian AC

Individuals By Event Group - Jumps Under 17 Men

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores
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1725
1669
1610
1588
1534
1359
1186
1095
613
537
537
501
484
453
438
427
422
374

Kyle Wilkinson
Adam Hoole
Alister MacKay
Kyle McAulay
William Hodi
Luke Mccabe
Shay Regan
Thomas Ashley
Aidan Brindley

Reuben Macintyre

Harris Finlayson
Lachlan Gray
Adam Leighton
Imran Hossain
Gavin Withers
Scott Rendall
Ben Chatham

Gordon Manson

Elgin AAC

Team East Lothian AC
Ross County AC

VP Glasgow AC

Nairn AAAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Shetland AAC

Glasgow School of Sport
North Ayrshire AC
Cumbernauld AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Edinburgh AC

Lasswade AC

Edinburgh AC
Kilmarnock H AC
Orkney AC

Glasgow School of Sport

Inverness Harriers AAC
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Individuals - Under 17 Men

364 Ben Sharpe

357 AlexEllen

274  Jamie Barber
269 Alastair Mitchell
245  Jamie O'Connor

206 Ryan Duncan

Inverness Harriers AAC
Ross County AC
Orkney AC

Kilmarnock H AC

VP Glasgow AC

Livingston AC

Individuals By Event Group - Sprints Under 17 Men

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores

1
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2116 Ross Morgan
1871 Adam Hoole
1760 Cameron Forbes
1664 Finn Douglas
1629 Toluwaleyi Samuel Okpaje
1623 Finlay Waugh
1493 Josh Smith
1440 Kyle McAulay
1380 Sean Stewart
1256 Alister MacKay
1171  Sol Stewart
1093 Matthew Joss
1073 Murray Paterson
1016 Aidyn McMahon
1006 Alexander Poustie-Williamson
970 Stephen Johnston
964 Josh Hodgson
943  Luke Johnston
914  Archie Yeaman
910 Ciaran Hogg
895 Simon Orue-Okiti
894 Aiden Johnston
884 Aidan O'Hara
883  Felix Sukhram
879 Ryan Duncan

876 Ewan Purves

Whitemoss AAC
Team East Lothian AC
Edinburgh AC
Tweed Leader Jed Track (TLJT)
Edinburgh AC
Giffnock North AC
Kilmarnock H AC
VP Glasgow AC
Pitreavie AAC
Ross County AC
VP Glasgow AC
Dundee HH

Fife AC
Kilmarnock H AC
Edinburgh AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Fife AC

VP Glasgow AC
Dundee HH
Inverclyde AC
Inverclyde AC
Falkirk Vic H

Fife AC

Shetland AAC
Livingston AC

Gala Harriers
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Individuals - Under 17 Men

27 829 Jordan O'Neill

28 807 Robin Snedden

29 801 Alex Connell

30 788 Lewis Maclver

31 758 Reuben Nairne

32 703  Alasdair Fraser

33 698 Reuben Macintyre

34 669 Brodie Young

35 646 George Harrand

36 625 Adam Hannah

37 565 Ewan Tait

38 559 Callum Dowell

39 485 William Hodi

40 419 Shay Regan

41 353  Gavin Withers

42 302 Dean Murdoch

43 300 Angus McDonald

44 294 Duncan MacDonald

45 290 Alastair Mitchell

46 289 Jack Dinsdale

47 288 Matthew Macleod

48 279 Jamie O'Connor

49 274  Jack Petrie

50 269 Ben Crumley

51 253  Anthony Petrie

52 251 Matthew Baker

53 215 Connor Fraser

54 166 David Campbell

55 70 Thomas Burnett
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East Kilbride AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Livingston AC

Giffnock North AC
North Uist AAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Airdrie Harriers

VP Glasgow AC

VP Glasgow AC
Orkney AC

Orkney AC

Nairn AAAC

Shetland AAC
Kilmarnock H AC

Elgin AAC

Livingston AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Kilmarnock H AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Stornoway RAC

VP Glasgow AC
Shetland AAC

Falkirk Vic H

Shetland AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Shetland AAC
Shetland AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
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Individuals - Under 17 Men

Individuals By Event Group - Throws Under 17 Men

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores

1 2045 Danny Gracie

2 1793 Liam Brown

3 1761 Victor Jude-Eze

4 1737 Ross Morgan

5 1661 Segae Ugbe

6 1616 Murray Fotheringham
7 1611 Kyle McAulay

8 1606 Adam Hoole

9 1535 Alister MacKay

10 1324  Ethan Tulloch

11 1257  William Hodi

12 1247 Finlay Macdonald

13 1243 David Rose

14 1190 Kasper Lemvig-Allan

15 1164  Paul Atkinson

16 1149 Logan Campbell

17 1135 Gabriel McFarlane

18 988 Oliver Maher

19 794  Connor Fraser

20 771 Angus Lallah

21 563 Imran Hossain

22 536 Euan Maciver

23 496 Cameron Dickson

24 474  Dean Murdoch

25 325 Blayne Wright
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Annan and District AC
Montrose D AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Montrose D AC
Giffnock North AC

VP Glasgow AC

Team East Lothian AC
Ross County AC
Shetland AAC

Nairn AAAC

North Uist AAC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Edinburgh AC
Cumbernauld AAC
Livingston AC

Ross County AC
Giffnock North AC
Shetland AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Edinburgh AC
Livingston AC
Lasswade AC

Elgin AAC

Giffnock North AC
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